2016 Southern Athletics League Men's Points per athlete

Name

Paul Derrien
Adam Richardson
Neil Jennings
Nick Hendrix
Marc Snaith
Harry McCulloch
Mutara Sheriff
Jon Crews
Nicholas Epiphanious
Hiruna Diyasena
Alfie Crews
Scott Rees
Gerard Williams
Anthony Jackson
Joe Madden
Oscar Blanchard
Zac Sawyer
Sathira Don
Thomas Cassidy
Joe Burns
Andrew Keane
MVP

Sutton Crawley
32 16.5
23 17
19 21
0 14
18 20
0 19.5
13 9
16 6
14 13
0 9
0 12
0 0
0 0
11 0
9 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Derrien Jennings

4*100m - 3rd 4*100m - 2nd

Sheriff Sheriff
Epiphanious  Epiphanious
Crews (Jon)  Diyasena
Madden Crews (Alfie)
4*400m - 3rd 4*400m - 2nd
Snaith Hendrix
Jackson Crews (Alfie)
Madden McCulloch
Epiphanious  Snaith

Eastbourne

21
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0
Derrien

Twickenham
20
17

0
22
3
29
14
0
0
11
0
0
10

Eltham
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3
McCulloch

4*100m - 4th  4*100m - 2nd 4*100m

Hendrix
Crews
Diyasena
Rees

4*400m -2nd

Hendrix
Rees
Crews

Sawyer

Sheriff
Blanchard
Hendrix
Diyasena

4*400m - 3rd 4*400m
Hendrix

McCulloch

Williams

Diyasena

Total
89.5
73
59
52
51
48.5



